FT8340 Multi-channel Battery Simulator
1
Multi channel
battery simulator
FT8340 series
SHENZHEN FAITHTECH CO.,LTD
FT8340 Multi-channel Battery Simulator
AFallon

FT8340 Multi-channel Battery Simulator
4
|Ordering information
Channels A series model E series model Spec. Height  Remark
4CH
FT83404A-5-10 FT83404E-5-10 5V/10A/50W
2U
DVM module and
fault simulation
function(only for A
series
FT83404A-6-1 FT83404E-6-1 6V/1A/6W
FT83404A-6-2 FT83404E-6-2 6V/2A/12W
FT83404A-6-3 FT83404E-6-3 6V/3A/18W
FT83404A-6-5 FT83404E-6-5 6V/5A/30W
FT83404A-15-1 FT83404E-15-1 15V/1A/15W
FT83404A-15-2 FT83404E-15-2 15V/2A/30W
FT83404A-15-3 FT83404E-15-3 15V/3A/45W
FT83404A-15-5 FT83404E-15-5 15V/5A/75W
FT83404A-20-1 FT83404E-20-1 20V/1A/20W
FT83404A-20-3 FT83404E-20-3 20V/3A/60W
FT83404A-20-5 FT83404E-20-5 20V/5A/75W
8CH
FT83408A-5-10 FT83408E-5-10 5V/10A/50W
2U
FT83408A-6-1 FT83408E-6-1 6V/1A/6W
FT83408A-6-2 FT83408E-6-2 6V/2A/12W
FT83408A-6-3 FT83408E-6-3 6V/3A/18W
FT83408A-6-5 FT83408E-6-5 6V/5A/30W
FT83408A-15-1 FT83408E-15-1 15V/1A/15W
FT83408A-15-2 FT83408E-15-2 15V/2A/30W
FT83408A-15-3 FT83408E-15-3 15V/3A/45W
FT83408A-15-5 FT83408E-15-5 15V/5A/75W
FT83408A-20-1 FT83408E-20-1 20V/1A/20W
FT83408A-20-3 FT83408E-20-3 20V/3A/60W
FT83408A-20-5 FT83408E-20-5 20V/5A/75W
12CH
FT834012A-5-10 FT834012E-5-10 5V/10A/50W
2U
FT834012A-6-1 FT834012E-6-1 6V/1A/6W
FT834012A-6-2 FT834012E-6-2 6V/2A/12W
FT834012A-6-3 FT834012E-6-3 6V/3A/18W
FT834012A-6-5 FT834012E-6-5 6V/5A/30W
FT834012A-15-1 FT834012E-15-1 15V/1A/15W
FT834012A-15-2 FT834012E-15-2 15V/2A/30W
FT834012A-15-3 FT834012E-15-3 15V/3A/45W
FT834012A-15-5 FT834012E-15-5 15V/5A/75W
FT834012A-20-1 FT834012E-20-1 20V/1A/20W
FT834012A-20-3 FT834012E-20-3 20V/3A/60W
FT834012A-20-5 FT834012E-20-5 20V/5A/75W
|optional information
FT8340 Multi-channel Battery Simulator
5
Optional part 1
Name  Model or Spec. Description
Test wire 1 FT8340-TL03A 3A test wire/length 1.5 meter
Test wire 2 FT8340-TL10A 10A test wire/length 1.5 meter
|Specification
Basic characteristics
Basic characteristics
Connection mode  Green PCB soldering terminal/Four wire system wiring